
Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

1 6 NEDvan der BREGGEN Anna 4:11:04 +0

2 29 AUSSPRATT Amanda 4:14:46 +3:42

3 11 ITAGUDERZO Tatiana 4:16:30 +5:26

4 97 SWEFAHLIN Emilia 4:17:17 +6:13

5 43 POLJASINSKA Malgorzata " "

6 58 CANCANUEL Karol-Ann 4:17:21 +6:17

7 8 NEDvan VLEUTEN Annemiek 4:18:09 +7:05

8 5 NEDPIETERS Amy " "

9 2 NEDBRAND Lucinda 4:18:21 +7:17

10 22 USAWINDER Ruth " "

11 115 LTULELEIVYTE Rasa " "

12 46 POLNIEWIADOMA Katarzyna " "

13 12 ITALONGO BORGHINI Elisa " "

14 62 CANPOIDEVIN Sara " "

15 91 RUSIAKOVENKO Anastasiia " "

16 16 USAGUARNIER Megan " "

17 49 RSAMOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh " "

18 33 GERKOPPENBURG Clara " "

19 63 ESPGARCIA CANELLAS Margarita Victo " "

20 13 ITAMAGNALDI Erica " "

21 17 USAHALL Katharine " "

22 131 SUINEFF Jolanda " "

23 73 DENLUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup 4:18:26 +7:22

24 27 AUSKENNEDY Lucy 4:18:35 +7:31

25 60 CANKIRCHMANN Leah 4:19:22 +8:18

26 79 GBRROWE Danielle " "

27 82 CUBSIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis " "

28 37 BELde VUYST Sofie " "

29 104 NORBORGLI Stine " "

30 86 SLOBATAGELJ Polona " "

31 18 USARIVERA Coryn " "

32 98 SWENILSSON Hanna " "

33 88 SLOPINTAR Urska " "

34 67 ESPMERINO CORTAZAR Eider " "

35 26 AUSGILLOW Shara " "

36 129 SUIFREI Sina " "

37 72 DENLANGVAD Annika " "

38 56 FRAPITEL Edwige " "

39 118 UKRVYSOTSKA Yevgeniya " "

40 41 BELvan de VELDE Julie " "

41 80 GBRWRIGHT Sophie 4:19:40 +8:36

42 42 BELvan den STEEN Kelly 4:20:04 +9:00

43 106 NORLORVIK Ingrid " "

44 1 NEDBLAAK Chantal " "

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 1/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

45 75 GBRBARNES Hannah 4:22:02 +10:58

46 34 GERLIPPERT Liane " "

47 85 NZLWILLIAMS Georgia 4:22:05 +11:01

48 23 AUSBROWN Grace " "

49 134 ISRSHAPIRA Omer 4:22:18 +11:14

50 40 BELMICHIELS Githa 4:23:36 +12:32

51 59 CANJACKSON Alison 4:23:52 +12:48

52 111 COLMORENO CANCHON Blanca Liliana 4:24:05 +13:01

53 68 ESPSANTESTEBAN GONZALEZ Ane " "

54 24 AUSCHAPMAN Brodie " "

55 93 RUSNOVOLODSKAYA Maria 4:24:14 +13:10

56 117 UKRSHEKEL Olga 4:24:50 +13:46

57 65 ESPLLAMAS GARCIA Lorena 4:25:09 +14:05

58 15 ITAPIRRONE Elena " "

59 125 AUTTAZREITER Angelika 4:25:30 +14:26

60 7 NEDvan DIJK Ellen 4:25:33 +14:29

61 55 FRALABOUS Juliette " "

62 148 ARGYAPURA Fernanda " "

63 9 ITABERTIZZOLO Sofia " "

64 76 GBRCHRISTMAS Danielle 4:25:55 +14:51

65 87 SLOKERN Spela " "

66 83 NZLANDERSON Grace " "

67 89 SLOZIGART Urska 4:25:59 +14:55

68 47 POLPLICHTA Anna 4:27:09 +16:05

69 3 NEDENSING Janneke " "

70 92 RUSKLIMOVA Diana 4:29:08 +18:04

71 70 DENDIDERIKSEN Amalie " "

72 14 ITAPALADIN Soraya " "

73 52 FRACORDON RAGOT Audrey " "

74 57 CANBERGEN Sara 4:29:24 +18:20

75 140 CHISUBERCASEAUX VERGARA Stephanie 4:29:48 +18:44

76 112 COLPATINO BEDOYA Paula Andrea " "

77 138 KAZSAIFUTDINOVA Natalya " "

78 69 DENBOHE Caroline " "

79 109 JPNYONAMINE Eri 4:31:51 +20:47

80 4 NEDKOREVAAR Jeanne 4:33:37 +22:33

81 123 AUTRIJKES Sarah 4:34:10 +23:06

 44 POLLACH Marta DNF  

 141 IRLSHARPE Alice DNF  

 21 USAWILES Tayler DNF  

 31 GERBRENNAUER Lisa DNF  

 78 GBRHENDERSON Anna DNF  

 53 FRADREVILLE Anabelle DNF  

 99 SWEPENTON Sara DNF  

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 2/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 144 ROUCOVRIG Ana Maria DNF  

 143 HUNKIRALY Monika DNF  

 132 CYPCHRISTOFOROU Antri DNF  

 74 DENMATHIESEN Pernille DNF  

 84 NZLHARVEY Mikayla DNF  

 61 CANMAINE Katherine DNF  

 119 CHNPU Yixian DNF  

 136 KAZISKAKOVA Amiliya DNF  

 36 GERWORRACK Trixi DNF  

 10 ITACECCHINI Elena DNF  

 30 GERBECKER Charlotte DNF  

 54 FRADUVAL Eugenie DNF  

 51 FRABIANNIC Aude DNF  

 20 USATHOMAS Leah DNF  

 100 FINLEPISTO Lotta Pauliina DNF  

 135 SRBERIC Jelena DNF  

 120 ETHGEBRU Eyeru Tesfoam DNF  

 32 GERHAMMES Kathrin DNF  

 142 GREFASOI Varvara DNF  

 94 RUSPOTOKINA Anna DNF  

 48 POLWILKOS Katarzyna DNF  

 64 ESPGONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia DNF  

 114 VIENGUYEN Thi That DNF  

 45 POLNERLO Aurela DNF  

 71 DENJORGENSEN Emma Cecilie Norsgaard DNF  

 130 SUIHANSELMANN Nicole DNF  

 107 JPNKANEKO Hiromi DNF  

 105 NORHEINE Vita DNF  

 103 NORANDERSEN Susanne DNF  

 146 SVKMEDVEDOVA Tereza DNF  

 95 LUXFABER Claire DNF  

 147 TTOCAMPBELL Teniel DNF  

 122 HKGLEUNG Wing Yee DNF  

 113 COLSANABRIA SANCHEZ Ana Cristina DNF  

 108 JPNKARAMI Miyoko DNF  

 137 KAZPOTAPOVA Faina DNF  

 96 LUXHARSCH Anne-Sophie DNF  

 133 ISRGAFINOVITZ Rotem DNF  

 77 GBRCOBB Alice DNF  

 139 CROPERINOVIC Maja DNF  

 66 ESPMARTINEZ BONAFE Cristina DNF  

 145 SVKJASEKOVA Tatiana DNF  

 28 AUSROY Sarah DNF  

 25 AUSCROMWELL Tiffany DNF  

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 3/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by



Final Results / Résultat final
Women Elite Road Race / Course en ligne Femmes Elite

Race distance: 155.6km

Rank
Race

Number

Nation

Code
Name Final Time

Time

Behind

 19 USARYAN Alexis DNF  

 116 UKRRIABCHENKO Tetiana DNF  

 102 NORAALERUD Katrine DNF  

 124 AUTRITTER Martina DNF  

 90 RUSDOBRYNINA Kseniia DNF  

 126 CZEKORVASOVA Tereza DNF  

 101 FINPUSKALA Viivi DNF  

 39 BELHANNES Kaat DNF  

 127 BRACOELHO FERREIRA Camila DNF  

 128 BRAFERNANDES SILVA Clemilda DNF  

 38 BELDEMEY Valerie DNF  

 35 GERRIFFEL Christa DNF  

 50 RSAOWEN Elne DNF  

 81 CUBPRADERA BERNAL Heidy DNF  

 110 ERIDEBESAY Mosana DNF  

 121 HKGLEUNG Hoi Wah DNF  

 149 ALBBAKU Rudina DNF  

Average Speed Race Configuration Total Race
Distance

37.185km/h 155.6kmPoint to Point (84.2km) + 3 Laps (23.8km) - Elevation Gain: 2406m

Entries / Nations

Participants Temperature
(°C)DNS

Weather

Partly Cloudy

Ranked DNF DSQ

81 68 0149 / 48 150

OTL

0

Legend:

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified OTL Over Time Limit

Report Created  SAT 29 SEP 2018 16:54 Page 4/4

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by




